Sep 25 2024 (11:58) India Rail Info 1

Madhya Pradesh Sampark Kranti Express/12122 - SKr - WCR
GWL/Gwalior Junction to VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction
1h 35m - 98 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Thu,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NZM  |Hazrat Nizamuddin 17:55 7,8 |1 0 80 207 |NR
2 |GWL |Gwalior junction 21:45 21:47 2m |1 |1 306 |62 |212 |NCR
3 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 23:22 23:30 8m |2 |1 403 |69 |258 [NCR
4 |SGO |Saugor 02:45 02:50 5m |1 (2 626 |77 |513 |WCR
5 |DMO |Damoh 03:50 03:55 5m |2 (2 |703 |55 |366 |WCR
6 KMZ  |Katni Murwara 05:55 06:00 5m |5 |2 813 |52 |381 [WCR
7 |/BP Jabalpur 07:45 5 |2 904 |- 411 |[WCR

Sep 252024 (11:58) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



